Marche

Valle d’Aosta

Puglia

Emilia Romagna
Trentino-Alto Adige
Sardegna

Molise

Toscana

Liguria

Lombardia

Sicilia

Umbria

Abruzzo

Basilicata

Calabria

Lazio

Piemonte
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Veneto

Campania

TOTALE

aventi diritto
al voto

714
148
850
2.158
824
646
81
1.864
923
9.384
1.234
525
490
238
531
7.715
1.920
894
2.119
1.493

34.751

votanti

10

27
32

w

49
35
50
12
15
22

427
98

18
36

863



